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WALRUS Program Office Contact Information

Program Manager phcarter@darpa.mil (703) 696-7500

Contract Officer cnurse@darpa.mil (571) 218-4815

Lead SETA hunt_philip@bah.com (703) 816-5449

Program Office Support jhayes@snap.org (703) 276-7702 x109

Organization Name LName FName City State Country Work Phone EmailAddress

AEREON Corp Miller William Princeton NJ US aereoncorp@aereon.com

Aerocounsel, Inc. Myers C.E. Gordonswille VA US 540-672-3094 CMyersAERO@aol.com

Aeronautiqa, Inc. Dick Joseph Washington DC US 202-986-1950 jdick@aeronautiqa.com

Aeronautiqa, Inc. Krizman Kevin Washington DC US 202-986-1950

Aeros Hoff Stayne Tarzana CA US 818-344-3999 stayne@aerosml.com

AEROS Pasternak Igor Tarzana CA US 818-344-3999 x102 igor@aerosml.com

Airship Management Eversfield Leon 011-44-1597-840605 leon@airshipmanagement.com

Airship Management Spyrou George 203-625-0071 airship@airshipman.com

Alliant Techsystems Jackson Kevin Arlington VA US 703-412-5997 Kevin.Jackson@ATK.com

American Blimp Beach Glenn Portland OR US 410-212-6583 paradigmtechzwz@yahoo.com

Andrews Space Little Dave Seattle WA US 206-438-0615 dalittle@andrews-space.com

Andrews Space Ngo Elise Seattle WA US 206-438-0615 engo@andrews-space.com

Aria, Inc Crosby Kitty Sterling VA US 703-437-0004 kittycrosby@msn.com

Aria, Inc Crosby Mike Sterling VA US 703-326-0004 bingcrosby1983@msn.com

Arsha Consultants LLC Pungaliya Prem Mountain Lakes NJ US 973-879-4456 arsha@optonline.net

ATG Durham Mike Bedford MK42 UK 44-1234-744900 mikedurham1@aol.com

ATG/Skylab Tech Inc. Munk Roger Bedford MK42 UK 44-1234-744900 airshiptech@compuserve.com

Aurora Flight Sciences Morag Amit Manassas VA US 703-331-1065 AMORAG@AURORA.AERO

Aurora Flight Sciences Schmittle Hugh hschmittle@aurora.aero

Axiom Group Miller Stan Enterprise AL US 757-784-3537 bltorrey@earthlink.net

Axiom Group Vaught Ben Enterprise AL US 757-537-2723 bvaught@ndgi.com

BAE Air Systems (UK) Darkins Martin UK

BAE Systems Laabs Steven Johnson City NY US 607-770-3380 steven.laabs@baesystems.com

Bayside Justice Research Smith Cindy Pasadena MD US 410-437-2900 cjsmithphd@comcast.net

Bayside Justice Research Smith Richard Pasadena MD US 410-437-2900 rick.smith4@comcast.net

Bosch Aerospace McNabb Michael Brownsboro AL US 256-852-5033 m_mcnabb@bellsouth.net

CAM Systems Inc Vanderhyde Richard US 301-877-4090 rvand@erols.com

Carter Aviation Technologies Klimt Claudius Baltimore MD US 410-321-0832 cklimt1@comcast.net

Carter Aviation Technologies Ullman Guy Falls Church VA US 703-876-9281 guystb@aol.com

CFRDC Thomas Matthew Huntsville AL US 256-726-4818 met@cfrdc.com

CHA Huettner Charles Alexandria VA US 202-257-4872 Huettner@comcast.net

Charles Ross and Associates Gottlieb Gregory Hailsham BN27 UK +447764939088 gregorygottlieb@charlesrossassociates.com

Cypress International Belden Bill Alexandria VA US 703-549-5880 belden@cypressintl.com

D Lewis and Associates Lewis David Vienna VA US 703-307-2079 dclewis1@aol.com

D-STAR Eng Corp Dev S Paul Shelton CT US 203-925-7630 spauldev@dstarengineering.com

D-STAR Eng Corp Jordan John Shelton CT US 949-492-0804 jjordan@dstarengineering.com

Environmental Structures, Inc. Ross Robert Cleveland OH US bobrossesi@juno.com

EW Flight Wright Eric ewflight@hotmail.com

FMC Airport Systems Lynch Doug Orlando FL US 407-850-2848 doug.lynch@fmcti.com

FMC Airport Systems Rodenkirch Mark Orlando FL US 407-860-2848

Foster Miller Hurley James Alexandria VA US 703-217-1294 jhurley@foster-miller.com

Foster Miller Williams John jwilliams@foster-miller.com 

GE Aircraft Engines Krause Fred Cincinnati OH US 513-243-9524 fred.krause@ae.ge.com

GE Aircraft Engines Slotnick Jeffrey Niskayuna NY US 518-387-4364 slotnick@research.ge.com

Georgia Tech Schrage Dan Atlanta GA US 404-894-6257 daniel.schrage@ae.gatech.edu
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Gibbens Companyy Gibbens Roy Meridian MS US 601-482-4412 cyproplta@aol.com

Goodrich Corporation (FUS) Rosseto Peter St. Louis MO US 314-317-2275 peter.rosseto@goodrich.com

Goodrich Corporation (FUS) Zeliff Bob Vergennes VT US 802-877-4417 bob.zeliff@goodrich.com

GTRI Crawford Charles Smyrna GA US 770-528-7052 charlie.crawford@gtri.gatech.edu

GTRI Englar Robert Atlanta GA US 770-528-3222 bob.englar@gtri.gatech.edu

Halliburton Kotter Wayne Arlington VA US 703-526-7586 wayne.kotter@halliburton.com

Hamilton Sundstrand Lee Peter Windsor Locks CT US 860-654-5614 peter.lee@hs.utc.com

Hunt Aviation Hunt Robert Pass Christian MS US 228-452-0808 robert@fuellessflight.com

Hybrid Aircraft Consultants Inc. Crawford Kyle Edgewood NM US 505-832-5432 kylecrawford@comcast.net

Hybrid Aircraft Consultants Inc. Foltzer Louis Edgewood NM US 505-832-5432 llf@hacinc.us

ILC Baird Gil Frederica DE US 302-335-3911 x293 bairdg@ilcdover.com

ILC Graham Bill Frederica DE US 302-335-3911 x362 graham@ilcdover.com

Intelligent Automation Haynes Leonard Rockville MD US 301-294-5250

Irvin Aeroispace Fallon Ed efallon@irvinaerospace.com

KittyHawk Partners Kyprios Greg Steamboat Springs CO US 970-871-6674 x100 gregkyprios@kittyhawkptrs.com

Lockheed Martin Boyd Robert Palmdale CA US 661-572-3793 robert.boyd@lmco.com

Lockheed Martin Meade Carl Palmdale CA US 661-572-3908 carl.meade@lmco.com

MDS Aero Support Haas Greg Maineville OH US 513-494-0462 greg.haas@mdsaero.com

Metron Anderson Mark Reston VA US 703-787-3642 manderson@metsci.com

Millennium Airship Costin Gil Belfair WA US 360-275-2826 gcos@wavecable.net

Noesis,Inc Martin Rich Arlington VA US 703-741-0300 rmartin@noesis-inc.com

Noesis,Inc Neighborgall Roger Arlington VA US 703-741-0300 RNeighborgall@Noesis-Inc.com 

Ohio Airships, Inc Martin Brian dynalifter@neo.rr.com

Ohio Airships, Inc Rist Robert Mantua OH US 866-568-0652 dynalifter@adelphia.net

OSD/Arnt Woodward Michael Rosslyn VA US 703-696-8447 michael.woodward@osd.com

Perpetual Ocean Systems Smith Tim 240-381-0476 tsmith@perpetual-ocean.com

Piasecki Cosgrove Joe US 610-521-5700 x136 cosgrove_jp@piasecki.com

Piasecki Jarnot Charles US 610-521-5700 x137 jarnot_ca@piasecki.com

Pratt and Whitney Kolluri Kiran Washington DC US 202-336-7407 kiran.kolluri@pw.utc.com

Private Research Co Caton Leo Carlotta CA US 707-768-3563 catval@humboldt1.com

QinetiQ Inc Smith Delia Convent Station NJ US 973-644-2289 djsmith@qinetiq-us.com

Quantum Aerostatics Voorhees Michael US 505-298-6336 mike@quantumaerostatics.com

Radstone Technology Corporation Parker Gene Miami FL US 305-740-5160 parker@radstone.com

Ricardo Inc Brogdon William Burr Ridge IL US 630-789-0003 x233 bill.brogdon@ricardo.com

Ricardo Inc Kezerle James Burr Ridge IL US 630-789-0003 x258 james.kezerle@ricardo.com

Rolls Royce North America Sifuentes Raul (Art) Chantilly VA US 703-621-2782 raul.sifuentes@rolls-royce.com

SAIC Hochstetler Ron 202-646-2194 ronald.d.hochstetler@saic.com

SAIC Mapar Jalal 703-676-5085 jalal.mapar@saic.com

Sommer Barnard Ackerson Smith Curt Indianapolis IN US 317-713-3514 jcsmith@sbalawyers.com

Star Technology and Research Pearson Jerome Mount Pleasant SC US 843-856-3590 jp@star-tech-inc.com

Syntek Technologies Baker Andrew Arlington VA US 703-247-5631 abaker@syntek.org

TCOM Koskovich Buzz Columbia MD US 410-312-2318 buzz.koskovich@tcomlp.com

TCOM Miller Daniel Columbia MD US 410-312-2419

Turtle Airships Campbell Darrell Santa Fe NM US 979-412-1171 turtleairships@hotmail.com

UK MOD Delany Matt Washington DC UK 202-588-6742 bdsw-dst-as@moduk.org

University of Manitoba Berger Hart Winnipeg MB Canada 204-474-9766

University of Manitoba Prentice Barry Winnipeg MB Canada 204-474-9766 prentic@ms.umanitoba.ca

US LTA Corporation Olma Joe Eugene OR US 541-868-0666 jolma@us-lta.com

Vought Aircraft Industries Wilt Chris Dallas TX US 972-946-0647 wiltch@voughtaircraft.com

Westar Trade Resources Thyfault Cindy Amarillo TX US 806-358-8257 cindy@westartrade.com

Nochba Daniel US 413-549-1321

Pack Jim Tulsa OK US 918-250-0752
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